
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
136 FT, S 168 FT, W 136 FT TO PO
810-1494 THRU 810-1498, 950-1662

POWELL TONY C/POWELL LINDA M
533 SW SEMINOLE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00193-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25315.00 1.00/

05/10/2016 DF 0.52 11,544 0 0 11,544

STANDARD
3

126,534
3,160
11,544

141,238
66,896
74,342

HX HB 49,342
25,000

141,238
0

141,238

0950/1662 4/01/2002 WD Q I 49,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATHAN & LINDA SINK

TONY & LINDA POWELL

0810/1498 9/06/1995 WD U I 09 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEIRS OF BESSIE NELMS

NATHAN & LINDA SINK
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SALE:1:1: .50 AC W/ HOUSE  ALSO SEE ORB 810-1494-1

9512 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/24/1995

2003HX Base Yr

533 SW SEMINOLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,576 110.2860 123.52 194,668 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1341

BAS 1,341 100 1,341 107,666

FCP 252 25 63 5,058

UOP 72 20 14 1,124

USP 144 35 50 4,014

UST 96 45 43 3,452

UST 144 45 65 5,219

2,049 1,576 126,534

BAS= W20 USP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 UST= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12
W1 UST= W12S8 E12 N8$ S8 FCP= W12 S21 E12 N21$ S21 UOP= S4
E18 N4W18$ E33 N41$.

BAS

2012

12

8

21

33

41

USP 12

12

12

12

UST

12

12

12

12

UST

12

8

12

8

FCP

12

21

12

21

UOP4

18

418

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

3,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.48 15,000.00 22,200.00 11,544


